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Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email
1 Connie Abreu BDO (757) 640-7254 cabreu@bdo.com

2 Robin Angelo Barnes, Brock, Cornwell & Painter (757) 961-5017 rangelo@bbchcpa.com

3 Alexandria Avril Harbor Group (412) 660-4823 ottam22@gmail.com

4 Sheryl Baker Planet Fitness (757) 813-5788 sheryl@pfhamptonroads.com

5 Adam Brady Crestline Hotels & Resorts, LLC (757) 537-5877 abradyvt@gmail.com

6 Bryan Cowling Bryan W Cowling, CPA (757) 482-3810 bcowling@cox.net

7 Deborah Curran Beale & Curran, P.C. (757) 650-8244 debbyecurran@bealeandcurran.com

8 Nancy Degges Jacobson Brotman PC (757) 422-4445 ndegges@jwbcpas.com

9 Olga Fonotova City of Norfolk (757) 375-7135 olgagebert@gmail.com

10 Zoya Fuller BBCP (757) 961-5017 zfuller@bbchcpa.com

11 DANIEL GRIFF Griff Tax and Accounting LLC (757) 375-9104 danielgriff84@gmail.com

12 Timothy Haycox City of Norfolk - Office of the City Auditor (757) 449-5850 j22t7446@outlook.com

13 Michael King CV International, Inc (757) 651-8895 mking@cvinternational.com

14 Michael McDaniel Crestline Hotels (757) 636-2087 mmcdaniel5@msn.com

15 Whitney Morgan Malvin, Riggins & Company, P.C. (757) 788-1297 wmorgan@malvinriggins.com

16 Nathan Olansen Midgett Preti Olansen PC (757) 687-8888 nathan.olansen@mpopc.com

17 Travis Pfitzner RPM Engineering Corp. (804) 306-6710 tpfitzne@hotmail.com

18 Diane Reed CNU (757) 570-8110 dreed@cnu.edu

19 Stephanie Rose BDO USA, LLP (252) 287-8083 stephanie.rose@bdo.com

20 Joseph Scott Scott Bradshaw & Rawls, P. C. (757) 539-3446 wayne@sbrcpas.com

21 Jonathan` Sheard Sheard, LLC (757) 740-8282 js@sheardllc.com

22 Joyce Singleton cbn (757) 232-0826 joyce.singleton@cbn.org

23 Thomas Sleboda PPJ (757) 641-3297 slebva@aol.com

24 David Timms Valuation One (757) 404-7274 davidt@valuationone.net

25 Catherine Waldrop The Face Companies (757) 407-6928 catherine@faceco.com


